N a t i o n a l  S e m i c o n d u c t o r
LF441 Low Power JFET
Input Operational Amplifier
General Description
Th e  LF441 low power operational amplifier provides many
of the same A C  characteristics as the industry standard
LM741 while greatly improving the D C characteristics of the
LM741. Th e  amplifier has the same bandwidth, slew rate,

Typical Connection
Rf
Ordering Information
LF441XYZ
X indicates electrical grade
Y indicates temperature range
“ M” for military,
“C ” for commercial
Z indicates package type
“ H ” or “ N ”
Connection Diagrams
Metal Can Package
NC
Note: Pin 4 connected to case.
Order Number LF441MH/883
See NS Package Number H08A
Dual-In-Line Package
Order Number LF441ACN,
LF441CM or LF441CN
See NS Package Number M08A or N08E
1-77
LF441
LF